City of Fort Worth For Worth, Toxas

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 23-0456 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Purchase of Equipment, Status: Passed
Materials, and Services
Consent
File created: 6/7/2023 In control: CITY COUNCIL
On agenda: 6/13/2023 Final action: 6/13/2023
Title: (ALL) Authorize an Amendment to the Non-Exclusive Agreements for Lab Supplies, Consumables,

and Replacement Parts with Agilent Technologies Inc., Biotage LLC, Fox Scientific Inc., Hach
Company, and VWR International, LLC to Increase the Annual Spending Authority by $180,000.00 for
a New Combined Annual Amount Up to $900,000.00 for the Water Department

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 23-0456

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/13/2023 1 CITY COUNCIL Approved
City of Fort Worth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/24/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

